Child—Children—Cont’d:

Distributive share of in decedent’s
estates  ....... ... ... ...
Employment of:
Duties of Commissioner of Labor
and Statistics ..............
Permits; lists; inspectors; atten-
dance officers; failure to pro-
duce permit; exceptions....
Harboring or employing while ab-
sent from school unlawfully;
penalty ... .. ... ... ... ...
Hours of labor....................
Illegitimate. (See Bastardy and
Fornication.)
Persons who may inherit from..
Rights of inheritance of........
Right to recover in certain wrong-
ful deaths ..................
‘When the word “child” to include.
Institutions for care and protection
of. (See Corporations —
Minors, ete.)
Insurance of—Requirements
Kidnapping ...........coooo., ..
Legitimation by marriage and
acknowledgment of father to
confer full rights of inheri-
tance ...l
Letters of administration; when en-
titled to ...l
Physically handicapped:
(See Public Education.)
Census of .....................
Examination by Board of Health
Separating young, from mother—
certificate; investigation;

When mother may institute suit for
tort against
When word to
mate” ... oL
Without Proper Care, efc.:
Court procedure against persons
responsible for .............
Bond—proceedings against ...
Commitment to jail..........
Criminal prosecution
Fine or imprisonment.........
Judgment ...................
Jury trial; judgment.........
Juvenile Court—Jurisdiction . ...
Law—construction of ..........
Magistrate for juvenile causes in
Baltimore City—jurisdiction
and power over; recogni-
ZATNCE o uoevvnnaniee et
Who may be proceeded against
Child Labor:
School records; completion of ele-
mentary schools; exceptions
Chiropody:
Board of Examiners..............
Definition of ....................

Examination—applicants for; fees;
certificate

include “illegiti-

Examiners assigned to Dept. of
Employment & Registration
License

Art.

93

89

100

77
27

484
27

46
93

77
43

27
16

26
26

100

43
43

43

41

InpEx
Sec.
Chiropody—Cont’d:
Practicing improperly—penalty
132,133 | Practitioners from other states...
- Practitioners prior to January 1,
1916—requirements of ......

13 | Qualifications of practitioners.....

Registration—duty of police and

sheriffs relative to; prosecu-

9-19 tions .............. P

Registry of persons entitled to

practice—fees ......... R

215 | Revocation of certificate of registra-

319-321 tion—cases for ............
Chiropractic:

» | Board of FExaminers; meetings,

7 quorum, ete. ...............

Defined .................. ... ...

3 | Enforcement of law..............

16 | Examinations; fees ..............

Examiners assigned to Dept. of

Employment & Registration

Funds ..............oooiaiill

217 | License:

386 Recording of ..................
Renewal fee ...................
Revocation of .................

Penalties ........................

¢ | Practitioners—requirements .......

19,20 Not to report deaths & births. .
Cholera:

36,55 (See Health—Infectious Diseases.)

13 Choptank River:

(See Fish and Fisheries; Oysters.)
Oysters—Taking in ..............
622-626 . .
g3 | Choses in Action:
(See Assignments.)

157 | Churches:

16 | (See Religious Meetings; Corpora-
tions—Religious, etc.)

Destruction of maliciously........

50 Disorderly conduct and drunken-

ness at ....... ...

51,53, g;‘ Exempt from taxation............

56 | Incorporation of trustees. (See Cor-

57 porations — Religious Cor-

51 porations.)

52 | Cider:

55 23 | (See Soft Drinks)

’ Cigarettes:

Furnishing minor with, or cigarette
paper in Garrett County;

58 penalty ...................

49 | License for sale of...............

Manufacturers of, not to permit
standing or sitting upon

18 moulds, etc., while same are

used in moulding cigarettes;
penalty ........... . _.....

426 | Minor refusing to disclose from

435 whom purchased in Garrett

County ....................
427, igg Minors under 15—not to be sold to
Cigars:
162 | Minor under 15, not to be sold to;
427 provisos; fines

3711

Art. Sec.
43 440
43 429
43 430
43 425
43 431
43 428
43 434
43 441-443
43 446
43 456
43 445,446
41 162
43 451
43 449
43 450
43 448
43 455
43 444 445

447
43 452
72 1,58
27 110
27 131
81 7
27 38
56 72,73
27 370
27 39
27 467-469
27 467469



